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Skokie Swift

NORTHBOUND
Leaves Howard Station

1647 Howard St., Chicago
MONDAY thru FRI DA Y

5.40 AM
6.10 AM -
8.55 AM -

3.35 PM -
4.22 PM -
6.55 PM -

9.45 PM
10.15 PM
10.45 PM

8.45 AM
3.25 PM

4.15 PM
6.45 PM
9.25 PM

First Train
Every 2h to 7h minutes
10, 25, 40, 55 minutes
after th e hou r

Every 10 minutes
Every 2h to 7 minutes
10, 25, 40, 55 minutes
after the hour

Last Train

SATURDAY ONLY
6.40 AM First Train
6.40 AM - 6.55 PM 10, 25, 40, 55 minutes

after the hour
7.15 PM - 10.45 PM IS, 45 minutes after the

hour
10.45 PM Last Train

Skoki e Swi ft trai ns do not operate Sundays
or New Year's day, Memorial day, Indepen-
dence day, Labor day, Thanksgiving and
Christmas. Skokie No. 97 bus service
operates between Howard and Dempster
stations around the clock every day.

For Further Transi t Information Call 664-7220

CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

TIMETABLE NO. 18 21



a
Skokie Swift
SOUTHBOUND

Leaves Dempster Station
5001 Dempster St., Skokie
MONDAY thru FRIDAY

5.58 AM
6.22 AM
6.30 AM -
8.58 AM -

3.53 PM -
4.30 PM -
6.58 PM -

10.00 PM
10.30 PM
11.00 PM

First Train

8.49 AM
3.43 PM

4.23 PM
6.51 PM
9.43 PM

Every 2)1 to 7)1 minutes
13, 28, 43, 58 minutes

after the hour
Every 10 minutes
Every 3 to 7 minutes
13, 28, 43, 58 minutes

after the hour

Last Train

SA TURDA Y ONLY
6.58 AM First Train
6.58 AM - 7.13 PM 13, 28, 43, 58 minutes

after th e hour
7.30 PM - 11.00 PM On the hour and half-hour

11.00 PM Last Train

CONNECTING TRANSIT SERVICES

HOWARD STATION: Rapid transit con-
nections across-the-platform to Loop,
Englewood and Jackson Park via subwoy;
to Evanston-Wilmette via "L" and to Loop
vi a Evanston Express "L" (Monday-Friday
rush periods).

Bu s connection 5 with CT A, Evanstc;>n
and United buses.

DEMPSTER STATION: Bus conn.ections
with Skokie No. 97 route north to Old
Orchard and south to downtown Skokie,
United bus to Des Plaines and Greyhound
to Mi Iwaukee and beyond.


