



Skokie Swift

NORTHBOUND

Leaves Howard Station 1647 Howard St., Chicago

MONDAY thru FRIDAY

5.40	AM				First Train
6.10			8.45	AM	Every 21/2 to 71/2 minutes
8.55	AM	•	3.25	PM	10, 25, 40, 55 minutes after the hour
3.35	PM		4.15	PM	Every 10 minutes
4.22	PM	-	6.45	PM	Every 21/2 to 7 minutes
6.55	PM	-	9.25	РМ	10, 25, 40, 55 minutes after the hour
9.45	PM				
10.15	PM				
10.45					Last Train

SATURDAY ONLY

6.40 6.40		-	6.55 PM	First Train 10, 25, 40, 55 minutes after the hour
7.15	PM	-	10.45 PM	15, 45 minutes after the hour
10.45	PM			Last Train

Skokie Swift trains do not operate Sundays or New Year's day, Memorial day, Independence day, Labor day, Thanksgiving and Christmas. Skokie No. 97 bus service operates between Howard and Dempster stations around the clock every day.

For Further Transit Information Call 664-7220 CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

TIMETABLE NO. 18

21





Skokie Swift

SOUTHBOUND

Leaves Dempster Station 5001 Dempster St., Skokie

		MONDAY	thru FRIDAY
5.58			First Train
6.30	AM	- 8.49 A	M Every 21/2 to 71/2 minutes
8.58	AM	- 3.43 P	M 13, 28, 43, 58 minutes after the hour
3.53	PM	- 4.23 P	M Every 10 minutes
4.30	PM	- 6.51 P	
6.58		- 9.43 P	
10.00	PM		
10.30	PM		
11.00			Last Train

SATURDAY ONLY

6.58	AM				First Train
6.58	AM	-	7.13	PM	13, 28, 43, 58 minutes after the hour
7.30 11.00		-	11.00	PM	On the hour and half-hour Last Train

CONNECTING TRANSIT SERVICES

HOWARD STATION: Rapid transit connections across-the-platform to Loop, Englewood and Jackson Park via subway; to Evanston-Wilmette via "L" and to Loop via Evanston Express "L" (Monday-Friday rush periods).

Bus connections with CTA, Evanston and United buses.

DEMPSTER STATION: Bus connections with Skokie No. 97 route north to Old Orchard and south to downtown Skokie, United bus to Des Plaines and Greyhound to Milwaukee and beyond.